
  

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/16
04/04/16 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-LAS-139-30.0/40 IN LASSEN AND SHASTA COUNTIES AT NORTHWEST PAVING BLINE, JEFF $1,490,524 06/11/13 97%
02-4F1304 VARIOUS LOCATIONS. 

AR CHIP SEAL REDDING CA 96001 

8115 SECLUDED VALLEY DRIVE 13700 HWY 36E 

RED BLUFF, CA 96080 

$1,539,482
 $16,608

07/08/13 
06/30/16 

97%

(530)949-2984 SUSPENDED 

02-LAS-139-53.0/57 IN LASSEN COUNTY ABOUT 53 MILES S.T.RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC. $1,319,206 02/10/16 0%
02-0H9404 NORTH OF SUSANVILLE FROM 0.9 MILE 

SOUTH TO 3.2 MILES NORTH OF HAYDEN REDDING CA 96002 

8585 COMMERCIAL WAY $0
 $0

02/26/16 
0%

HILL ROAD. 

AC OVERLAY 

02-LAS-395-49.5/49.6 IN LASSEN COUNTY ABOUT 8 MILES NORTH STEWART ENGINEERING, INC. BLINE, JEFF $524,000 04/08/15 100%
02-0H7104 OF MILFORD AT THE HONEY LAKE SAFETY 

ROADSIDE REST AREA DIR'S EMERGENCY REDDING, CA 96099 

P.O. BOX 990010 13700 HWY 36E 

RED BLUFF, CA 96080 

$497,874
 $0

06/08/15 
01/19/16 

95%

L.B. (530)949-2984 
INSTALL WELL, PUMP, FILTER, PLUMBING 

20.20 
& ELE 

201131 

02-LAS-395-49.6/0 * CAL ELECTRO, INC. YOLTON, JOHN $1,890,029 01/08/16 0%
02-4E6904 
NHPG-000C-(421)E 

--() 

REHABILILATE WASTE WATER SYSTEM 

REDDING CA 96002 

3710 ELECTRO WAY 

(530)257-7382 

471-800 DIANE DRIVE 

SUSANVILLE, CA 96130 

$0
 $0

02/04/16 
0%

02-LAS-395-61.6/76.6 IN LASSEN COUNTY AT AND NEAR IN HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & BLINE, JEFF $12,591,449 06/25/14 91%
02-3C0714 
NHP-P395-(246)E 

--() 

LASSEN COUNTY AT AND NEAR 

JOHNSTONVILLE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

FROM 0.1 MILE NORTH OF BANGHAM LANE 

MATERIALS, INC. 

BURNEY CA 96013 

24339 HWY 89 N. 

(530)949-2984 

13700 HWY 36E 

RED BLUFF, CA 96080 

$13,078,676
 $0

07/21/14 
04/06/16 
03/30/16 

97%

REHABILITATE ROADWAY. 
HA23 

02-MOD-139-10.7/28 IN MODOC COUNTY ABOUT 17 MILES SOUTH HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & BAILEY, JOHN $18,711,000 11/24/15 0% 
02-4E4404 
NHP-P139-(021)E 

--() 

OF NEWELL FROM 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 

BOLES ROAD TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF 

PEREZ ROAD. 

MATERIALS, INC. 

BURNEY CA 96013 

24339 STSTE HWY 89 N 

(530)949-2340

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING CA 96001 

$108,515 
$0 

12/10/15 
07/08/16 

1% 

SUSPENDED 
PAVEMENT REHABILATION 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 2 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/16
04/04/16 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-MOD-299-52.2/54.7 IN MODOC COUNTY NEAR CEDARVILLE FROM HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & $1,146,875 02/24/16 0%
02-4G2204 4.7 MILES WEST TO 2.1 MILES WEST OF 

PATTERSON STREET. 

MATERIALS, INC. 

24339 HWY 89 N. 

$0
 $0

03/08/16 
0%

PAVEMENT REHAB BURNEY CA 96013 

02-PLU-89-35.5/42.2 IN PLUMAS COUNTY ABOUT 6 MILES NORTH HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & $1,599,925 02/17/16 0%
02-0H9804 OF CANYON DAM FROM 2.4 MILES SOUTH OF 

HUMBOLDT ROAD TO ROUTE 36. 

MATERIALS, INC. 

24339 HWY 89 N. 

$0
 $0

03/03/16 
0%

MILL AND FILL BURNEY CA 96013 

02-SHA-5-.1/0 IN SHASTA COUNTY ABT 8 MI N OF SHASTA GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC. BAILEY, JOHN $25,571,140 02/03/16 0%
02-0E0904 
NHPI-005 -( 

355- E -()

)8 
LAKE CTY AND NEAR LAKEHEAD FRM 

TURNTABLE BAY O/C TO 0.1 MI N OF 

O'BRIEN SRRA & FRM 0.4 MI S 

BENICIA CA 945101195 

3701 MALLARD DRIVE 

(530)949-2340 

1625 MOTT ROAD 

MT. SHASTA, CA 96067 

$175,388
 $175,388

02/17/16 
08/22/18 

1%

HA21 
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT/SEISMIC RETROFIT 

02-SHA-5-39.5/40.8 IN SHASTA COUNTY NEAR LAKEHEAD FROM TUTOR SALIBA CORPORATION RE, SHARI $130,871,616 09/25/09 100%

HA21 

02-378904 
ACBR-0058-(337)N 

00-58 3-(7N) 

--() 

SWPPP 

0.3 KM NORTH OF ANTLER SUMMIT 

OVERCROSSING TO 0.5 KM NORTH OF 

ANTLER UNDERPASS 

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 

SYLMAR CA 91342 

15901 OLDEN STREET 

(530)238-2971 

18300 ANTLER SCHOOL 

RD, BLDG D 

LAKEHEAD, CA 96051 

$110,653,069
 $1,903,185

10/14/09 
11/01/16 

84%

OVER RUN 

02-SHA-273-15.0/15.8 IN SHASTA COUNTY IN REDDING FROM STIMPEL-WIEBELHAUS ASSOCIATES ZDENEK, MICHAEL $875,281 08/31/15 100%
02-3E8004 
NHP-P273-(012)E 

--() 

WYNDHAM LANE TO PARKVIEW AVENUE 

CONSTRUCT & MODIFY ADA CURB RAMPS. 

INC. 

REDDING CA 96049 

P.O. BOX 492335 

(530)356-7818 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$797,727
 $182,092

09/14/15 
03/30/16 

90%

OVER RUN 

02-SHA-299-.3/7.1 IN SHASTA COUNTY ABOUT 20 MILES WEST STEVE MANNING CONSTRUCTION, MENDOZA, SERGIO $28,405,495 12/22/14 31% 
02-3E4104 
NHP-P299-(185)E

--() 

OF REDDING FROM 0.3 MILE EAST OF 

TRINITY COUNTY LINE TO 0.9 MILES WEST 

OF CRYSTAL CREEK ROAD 

INC. 

REDDING CA 96049 

PO BOX 491660 

(530)945-2437

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$17,770,564 
$40,671 

01/12/15 
11/23/16 

62% 

SUSPENDED 
HIGHWAY REALIGNMENT 



  

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 3 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/16
04/04/16 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-SHA-299-18.4/18.7 IN SHASTA COUNTY AT SHASTA FROM 0.1 RTA CONSTRUCTION, INC. MENDOZA, SERGIO $1,849,622 11/24/14 93%
02-4G4804 
NHP-P299-(186)E 

--() 

MILE WEST OF FRENCH ALLEY TO RED 

BLUFF ROAD. 

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS 

REDDING CA 96003 

9614 TANQUERAY COURT 

(530)945-2437 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$1,721,625
 $1,685

12/19/14 
04/06/16 

94%

SUSPENDED 

02-SHA-299-47.5/48.1 IN SHASTA COUNTY NEAR INGOT FROM 5.0 J. F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ZDENEK, MICHAEL $2,053,967 08/20/15 5%
02-4E8904 
HSST-P -( 

9192- E -() 

)P 
MILES TO 4.3 MILES WEST OF BUZZARD 

ROOST ROAD. 

CURVE IMPROVEMENT 

REDDING CA 96049 

P. O. BOX 494519 

(530)229-0559 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$60,037
 $0

09/02/15 
07/31/16 

3%

SUSPENDED 

02-SHA-299-88.7/89.2 IN SHASTA COUNTY NEAR FALL RIVER S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, $463,118 03/01/16 0%
02-4G6504 MILLS FROM 2.1 MILES TO 1.5 MILES 

WEST OF FALL RIVER GOLF ROAD 

INC. 

8585 COMMERCIAL WAY 

$0
 $0

03/22/16 
0%

IMPROVE CLEAR RECOVERY ZONE. WIDEN REDDING CA 96002 

02-SHA-910-/0 IN SHASTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS MYERS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION, ALEXANDER, NATHAN $1,723,916 05/21/15 94%
02-4G7304 LOCATIONS. 

POLYESTER CONCRETE AND HMA PAVING 

LP 

SACRAMENTO CA 95834 (530)604-5102 

4600 NORTHGATE BLVD SUITE 100 
1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$1,323,260
 $0

06/11/15 
01/28/16 

75%

COMPLETED 
03/17/16 

02-SHA-911-/0 IN SHASTA AND SISKIYOU COUNTIES AT CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC.MALLORY, NICOLE $556,330 08/13/15 0%
02-0H2904 VARIOUS LOCATIONS. 

INSTALL RUMBLE STRIPS RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742 

3489 LUYUNG DR. 1625 MOTT ROAD 

MT. SHASTA, CA 96067 

$2,300
 $0

09/03/15 
07/12/16 

0%

(530)235-9814 SUSPENDED 

02-SHA-999-999.0/999 IN SHASTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS TELFER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES, $2,069,996 02/18/16 0% 
02-0H9704 
STP-X002-(039)E 

LOCATIONS. 

ASPHALT RUBBER SEAL COAT 

LLC. 

4522 PARKER AVE BLDG700 #350 

$0 
$0 

03/03/16 
0% 

--() 
MCCLELLAN CA 95652 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 4 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/16
04/04/16 

02District 

02-SIS-3-.4/6.9 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

02-0H9604 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR CALLAHAN FROM 

TRINITY COUNTY LINE TO EAST FORK 

SCOTT RIVER BRIDGE. 

Description 

CHIP SEAL 

Type Of Work 

AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS, 

INC. 

Contractor 

MODESTO CA 95354 

1012 11TH STREET STE 1000 

Resident 
Engineer 

$677,689

Bid + CCOs

 $0

Comp To date

 $0

This Month 

02/18/16 

Awarded 

03/03/16 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

0%

%Time

 0%

% Work 
Message 

02-SIS-5-7.2/0 
02-2E8004 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR DUNSMUIR AT 

DUNSMUIR GRADE COMMERCIAL VEHICLE 

ENFORCEMENT FACILITY. 

IMPROVE TRUCK INSPECTION FACILITY 

RANDY HILL CONSTRUCTION, INC 

CHICO CA 95973 

5237 MALLARD ESTATES ROAD 

$5,989,908
 $0
 $0

02/11/16 
02/25/16 

0%

 0%

02-SIS-5-68.3/0 
02-3E7304 
STPI-005 -(173)E 

--() 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY ABOUT 19 MILES 

NORTH OF YREKA AT HILT ROAD OVER­

CROSSING. 

REPLACE BRIDGE 

J. F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

REDDING CA 96049 

LOADER, MARK 

(530)276-7541 

P.O. BOX 494519 1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING CA 96001 

$4,651,059
 $1,890,521

 $15,444

05/15/15 
06/09/15 
09/19/16 

40%

 40%

02-SIS-96-/77.5 
02-2E2914 
HSTP-P096-(051)E 

--() 

WPCP 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY AT VARIOUS 

LOCATIONS FROM SHASTA COUNTY LINE TO 

0.2 MILE NORTH OF KLAMATH RIVER 

BRIDGE 02-0117. 

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE 

SANTA MARGARITA CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION 

TEMPLETON CA 93465 

P O BOX 357 

BLINE, JEFF 

(530)440-5157

1555 E MAIN STREET 

QUINCY, CA 95971 

$6,624,092
 $6,978,832

 $176

02/22/13 
03/12/13 
05/30/16 

93%

 100%

02-SIS-161-2.7/4.5 
02-4E8004 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY ABOUT 5 MILES EAST 

OF DORRIS FROM 2.7 MILES EAST TO 4.5 

MILES EAST OF ROUTE 97. 

PAVEMENT REHABILATION 

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 

MATERIALS, INC. 

BURNEY CA 96013 

24339 HWY 89 N. 

$1,167,761
 $0
 $0

02/24/16 
03/08/16 

0%

 0%

02-SIS-161-9.0/15 
02-1H0304 

IN SISKIYOU COUNTY ABOUT 6 MILES WEST 

OF TULELAKE FROM 2.2 MILES WEST TO 

3.9 MILE EAST OF FUGATE ROAD. 

COLD IN PLACE RECYCLE 

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 

MATERIALS, INC. 

BURNEY CA 96013 

24339 STATE HWY 89 N 

$1,995,995 
$0 
$0 

03/01/16 
03/17/16 

0% 

0% 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation	 Page 5 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/16
04/04/16
 

District 02 
Location Awarded 
Contract Bid + CCOs Approved %TimeStorm Water	 ResidentFed Aid Description 	 Comp To date Est Comp % WorkPlan	 EngineerPgm Code Type Of Work Contractor	 This Month Accepted Message 

02-SIS-910-/0 IN SISKIYOU COUNTY ON ROUTE 96 FROM TELFER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES, $1,620,953 03/11/16 0%

02-0H9504 $0 03/22/16
0.2 MI WEST OF KLAMATH RIVER BRIDGE LLC.
 0%

STP-X093-(008)E	 $0


TO 1.0 MI W. OF LUMGREY CREEK AND ON 4522 PARKER AVE BD 700 STE 35
 
--()
 

RTE 97 FROM 0.1 MI S. MCCLELLAN CA 95652
 

RUBBER SEAL COAT/REPLACE SURFACING
 

02-TEH-5-10.5/0	 IN TEHAMA COUNTY NEAR CORNING AT RANDY HILL CONSTRUCTION, INC GRANADOS, ANTHONY $5,525,917 07/08/15 21%


CORNING SAFETY ROADSIDE REST AREA 5237 MALLARD ESTATES ROAD
02-0E3604	 $1,208,558 08/19/15
13700 HIGHWAY 36E	 22%

HSI-PIG -(05 )8	 $181,556 03/17/17


REBUILD N/B & S/B FACILITIES AT CHICO CA 95973 RED BLUFF, CA 96080

4E--()
 

(530)527-8417

--()
 

02-TEH-5-24.8/26.7	 IN TEHAMA COUNTY IN RED BLUFF AT TULLIS, INC. $890,875 09/29/15 0%


VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.5 MILE SOUTH P.O. BOX 493416
02-4F7104	 $0 10/14/15
 
0%


$0

OF SOUTH MAIN STREET OVERCROSSONG TO REDDING CA 960019604
 

0.3 MILE NORTH OF ROU
 SUSPENDED
 
COLD PLANE AND PAVE RAMPS
 

02-TEH-32-21.5/24.9	 IN TEHAMA COUNTY ABOUT 15 MILES EAST DIG IT CONSTRUCTION, INC. $889,228 01/25/16 0%


OF FOREST RANCH FROM DEER CREEK 803 LORRAINE DRIVE
02-4G3304	 $0 02/09/16
 
0%


$0

BRIDGE TO ROUTE 36 CHESTER CA 96020
 

CAPM PAVEMENT PRESERVATION
 

02-TRI-3-/4.8	 IN TRINITY COUNTY AT AND NEAR PEANUT TULLIS, INC. ANWAR,TOFAEL $1,030,986 02/18/16 0%


FROM ROUTE 36 TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 16951 CLEAR CREEK ROAD
02-0H9904	 $0 03/03/16
1031 BUTTE STREET	 0%

$0 05/09/16


DOBBINS GULCH BRIDGE.	 REDDING CA 96001 REDDING, CA 96001
 
AC OVERLAY	 (530)605-5862 SUSPENDED
 

02-TRI-299-.4/.8	 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR SALYER FROM STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTORS INC ZIMMERER, JEFFREY $4,287,023 07/19/13 95%
 
02-2E3504 $4,090,130 08/07/13
 
HSNH-P299-(175)E $14,104 04/07/16
 

0.7 MILE TO 0.2 MILE WEST OF P O BOX 997 5065 BOYD ROAD, STE H	 96%
 
CAMPBELL RIDGE ROAD PALO CEDRO CA 96073 ARCATA, CA 95521


--()
 
CURVE IMPROVEMENT WITH HMA OVER AB (707)498-3207	 SUSPENDED
 

HB1
 



  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 6 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/16
04/04/16 

District 02 
Location Awarded 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

Contract Storm Water 
Plan Description

Type Of Work Contractor 

Resident 
Engineer 

Bid + CCOs
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

02-TRI-299-12.3/12.9 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR BURNT RANCH J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC BLINE, JEFF $1,285,000 11/20/15 100%
02-2H2304 FROM 1.4 MILES TO 0.9 MILE WEST OF 

MILL CREEK ROAD DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. REDDING, CA 96002 

17400 CLEAR CREEK ROAD 1635 UNDERWOOD MTN 

BURNT RANCH, CA 95527 

$386,044
 $127,222

02/16/16 
04/30/16 

30%

REMOVE LOOSE SOIL GRADE SLOPE (530)629-3135 OVER RUN 

20.20 

201130 

02-TRI-299-12.3/12.9 IN TRINITY COUNTY NEAR BURNT RANCH J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC. BLINE, JEFF $5,325,324 09/24/14 75%
02-3E7904 
HSNH-P299-(182)E 

--() 

FROM 1.4 MILES TO 0.9 MILE WEST OF 

MILL CREEK ROAD. 

CURVE IMPROVEMENT 

REDDING CA 96049 

P. O. BOX 494519 

(530)629-3135 

1635 UNDERWOOD MTN. 

BURNT RANCH, CA 95527 

$4,234,938
 $142,665

10/08/14 
05/03/16 

71%

HB1 

02-TRI-299-36.9/53.5 IN TRINITY COUNTY AT AND NEAR MERCER-FRASER COMPANY GREWAL, MANDHIR $9,625,050 06/25/15 50%
02-3E7714 
STP-P299-(189)E 

--() 

JUNCTION CITY AND WEAVERVILLE FROM 

NORTH FORK TRINITY RIVER BRIDGE TO 

0.1 MILE EAST OF INDUSTRIAL PA 

EUREKA CA 95502 

P.O. BOX 1006 

(530)229-0542 

1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$1,475,046
 $48,983

07/16/15 
06/14/16 

15%

SUSPENDED 
HMA PAVING, ADA RAMPS, POLY CONCRTE 

02-VAR--/0 SIS, SHA TEH I-5 VARIOUS DIR'S MEYERS EARTHWORK, INC. MALLORY, NICOLE $449,000 09/10/15 100%
02-1H9604 EMERGENCY L.B. 

UPGRADE IRRIGATION SYSTEMS REDDING, CA 96049 

P.O. BOX 493730 1031 BUTTE STREET 

REDDING, CA 96001 

$418,266
 $40,843

10/30/15 
04/29/16 

93%

(530)605-5871 OVER RUN 

20.20 

201130 

02-VAR--/0 IN BUTTE, LASSEN, PLUMAS, AND SHASTA TULLIS, INC. GRANADOS, ANTHONY $2,992,896 06/30/15 41%
02-4E8124 
ACST-P000-(396)E 

--() 

COUNTIES AT VARIOUS 

WIDEN, PAVE & LIGHTING REDDING CA 96049 

P.O. BOX 493416 

(530)527-8417 

13700 HWY 36E 

RED BLUFF, CA 96080 

$1,450,262
 $15,449

08/04/15 
06/13/16 

48%

SUSPENDED 

02-VAR--/0 IN SHASTA, SISKIYOU, AND TEHAMA CAL ELECTRO, INC. BAILEY, JOHN $735,000 09/22/14 100% 
02-0H5204 COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

EMERGENCY L.B. 

DIR'S 

REDDING, CA 96002 

3710 ELECTRO WAY 1625 MOTT ROAD 

MT. SHASTA, CA 96067 

$471,093 
$0 

11/06/14 
06/29/16 

64% 

INSTALL WELLS, PUMPS, FILTERS (530)235-9806 OVER RUN 

20.20 

201130 



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 7 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 03/20/16
04/04/16 

District 02 
Location Awarded 
Contract Bid + CCOs Approved %TimeStorm Water	 ResidentFed Aid Description 	 Comp To date Est Comp % WorkPlan	 EngineerPgm Code Type Of Work Contractor	 This Month Accepted Message 

02-VAR--/0 VARIOUS COUNTIES, VARIOUS HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & LOADER, MARK $555,000 04/08/15 100%

02-0H7004 $517,397 06/08/15
LOCATIONS DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B.	 MATERIALS, INC. 1745 S. MAIN STREET
 93%


$72,336 03/28/16

REPLACE IRRIGATION SYSTEMS	 24339 STATE HWY 89N YREKA, CA 96097
 

BURNEY, CA 96013 (530)225-3073 OVER RUN
 

20.20
 

201131
 

02-VAR--/0 IN SHASTA AND SISKIYOU COUNTIES ON J. F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC. BAILEY, JOHN $4,067,419 07/06/15 37%

02-4F6104 $2,195,721 07/23/15
ROUTE 5 FROM HARTNELL AVENUE	 P.O. BOX 494519
 1625 MOTT ROAD	 54%

NHP-000C-(397)E	 $70,400 10/05/16


OVERCROSSING TO GIBSON ROAD REDDING CA 96049 MT. SHASTA, CA 96067

--()
 

OVERCROSSING AND ON ROUTE 5 FROM SISK (530)235-9806 SUSPENDED
 
POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY
 

02-VAR--/0 IN SHASTA, SISKIYOU AND TEHAMA CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $1,959,002 02/05/16 0%

02-0H2104 $0 02/25/16
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS.	 PO BOX 347
 0%

HSST-PG -( )0	 $0


INSTALL OVERHEAD/ROADSIDE SIGNS WILSONVILLE OR 97070
 
C417- E -()
 

02-VAR--/0 IN LASSEN, SHASTA, AND TEHAMA CAL STRIPE INC. $279,500 02/05/16 0%

02-1H1204 $0 02/25/16
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS.	 2040 E. STEEL ROAD
 0%


$0

REPLACE PAVEMENT MARKERS.	 COLTON CA 92324
 

02-VAR--/0 IN PLUMAS, SISKIYOU, AND TRINITY TULLIS, INC. GRANADOS, ANTHONY $1,885,761 09/30/14 99%
 
02-4E8114 $1,927,389 10/16/14
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS.	 P.O. BOX 493416
 13700 HWY 36E	 99%

STP-000C-(375)E	 $0 03/21/16


HMA, AGGREGATE BASE, ELECTRIC,EXCAV REDDING CA 96049 RED BLUFF, CA 96080

--()
 

(530)949-8132	 SUSPENDED
 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $298,223,926 Completed to Date: $174,972,714 Work This Month: $3,048,806



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

02-LAS-139-30.0/40 02-4F1304 

02-LAS-139-53.0/57 02-0H9404 

02-LAS-395-49.5/49.6 02-0H7104 

02-LAS-395-49.6/0 02-4E6904 

02-LAS-395-61.6/76.6 02-3C0714 

02-MOD-139-10.7/28 02-4E4404 

02-MOD-299-52.2/54.7 02-4G2204 

02-PLU-89-35.5/42.2 02-0H9804 

02-SHA-5-.1/0 02-0E0904 

02-SHA-5-39.5/40.8 02-378904 

02-SHA-273-15.0/15.8 02-3E8004 

02-SHA-299-.3/7.1 02-3E4104 

02-SHA-299-18.4/18.7 02-4G4804 

02-SHA-299-47.5/48.1 02-4E8904 

02-SHA-299-88.7/89.2 02-4G6504 

02-SHA-910-/0 02-4G7304 

02-SHA-911-/0 02-0H2904 

02-SHA-999-999.0/999 02-0H9704 

02-SIS-3-.4/6.9 02-0H9604 

02-SIS-5-68.3/0 02-3E7304 

02-SIS-5-7.2/0 02-2E8004 

02-SIS-96-/77.5 02-2E2914 
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Cnty Rt Pm 

02-SIS-161-2.7/4.5 

02-SIS-161-9.0/15 

02-SIS-910-/0 

02-TEH-5-10.5/0 

02-TEH-5-24.8/26.7 

02-TEH-32-21.5/24.9 

02-TRI-3-/4.8 

02-TRI-299-.4/.8 

02-TRI-299-12.3/12.9 

02-TRI-299-12.3/12.9 

02-TRI-299-36.9/53.5 

02-VAR--/0 

02-VAR--/0 

02-VAR--/0 

02-VAR--/0 

02-VAR--/0 

02-VAR--/0 

02-VAR--/0 

02-VAR--/0 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Contract Page 

02-4E8004 

02-1H0304 

02-0H9504 

02-0E3604 

02-4F7104 

02-4G3304 

02-0H9904 

02-2E3504 

02-2H2304 

02-3E7904 

02-3E7714 

02-1H9604 

02-4E8124 

02-0H5204 

02-0H7004 

02-4F6104 

02-0H2104 

02-1H1204 

02-4E8114 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 



District 02 

Federal Aid 

-S­

-SH-


District Total: 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp 

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $18,194,656  $4,852,698

STATE HIGHWAY $24,769,836  $5,155,716

 $255,259,434  $164,964,300

 $298,223,926  $174,972,714 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

02 $1,723,916 

Work completed this Period:  $1,723,916 


	02

